	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > SMAJ9.0CA-13-F
	SMAJ9.0CA-13-F (Diodes Incorporated)
		    Part Number:
            SMAJ9.0CA-13-F
		    Manufacturer:
            Diodes Incorporated
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 9VWM 15.4VC SMA
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.25650 (This price is for reference only)
		 SMAJ9.0CA-13-F datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    SMAJ9.0CA-13-F  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SCE048MD3MP1B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VDC 2.9KHZ MED PULSE
AS03508CO-7-R PUI Audio, Inc.  SPEAKER 8OHM 1W 83DB 16X35MM
24560151 Schroff  SCREW M4X6 100 PCS
1554EPL Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL INNER STEEL 3.1X3.1"
EN4SD483610GY Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 48X36X10" GREY
09457005068 Harting  RJI CAB IP20/M12 4XAWG 22/7OU
1406054 Phoenix Contact  SENSOR/ACTUATOR CABLE 3POS
1300060455 Molex Connector Corporation  CORDSET FEMALE 12' R/A 16/3 PVC
0150200823 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 13POS .178M
568-001-744-200 EDAC Inc  ASSEMBLY RECEPT 1POS WATERPROOF
M3WWK-1006J 3M  IDC CABLE - MPL10K/MC10G/MPL10K
08-036-111 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 8POS
PFM1003 WH005 Alpha Wire  CBL 3COND 10AWG WH 100'
7131865.2R General Cable/Carol Brand  C6 GS6 CMP OR 2M' RL
1859/19 VI005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 14AWG VIOLET 100'
MBT14H-S HellermannTyton  SS TIE 14.3"L 450LB METAL
362A114-25-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
IPA-11-33165-3 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEG11-28957-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F321-P7T1-W19DG3-15A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 15A 250VAC 50VDC
0914086 Phoenix Contact  CIR BRKR 1.5A 250VAC 65VDC
FLNR.800T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 800MA 250V NON STD SLOW
0481.250HXM Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V ALARM IND W/MARK .250A
170M5810 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 500A 690V DIN 2 AR UC
LH250603CR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOCK CART 250V 60A CHASSIS
0234001.MXE Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1A 250V MED 5X20 AXIAL UL
TR/3216FF-1.25A Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1.25A 63V FAST 1206 SMT
YM120D480N060 Amphenol Advanced Sensors  THERMISTOR PTC OCP 6 OHM 25C
SMCJ14CA-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 14VWM 23.2VC SMC
PESD3V3S4UF,115 NXP Semiconductors  TVS DIODE 3.3VWM 11VC 6XSON
CD214C-T51CALF Bourns Inc.  TVS DIODE 51VWM SMD
P6KE62AHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 53VWM 85VC AXIAL
P6SMB36CAHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 30.8VWM 49.9VC SMB
5KP13AE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 13VWM 21.5VC P600
MP4KE160CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 136VWM 219VC DO41
MXSMLG30AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 30VWM 48.4VC DO215AB
P6KE82ARL ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 70.1VWM 113VC AXIAL
P4802SALRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR BI 440V 50A DO214 2L
V07E230PL3T5 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 324V 1.75KA DISC 7MM
V22ZT2PX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 18.7V 500A DISC 10MM
	SMAJ9.0CA-13-F  keywords
	    	SMAJ9.0CA-13-F
	SMAJ9.0CA-13-F  Diodes Incorporated
	SMAJ9.0CA-13-F  pdf
	SMAJ9.0CA-13-F  datasheet
	SMAJ9.0CA-13-F  price
	SMAJ9.0CA-13-F  distributor
	electronic components SMAJ9.0CA-13-F
	SMAJ9.0CA-13-F  Circuit Protection
	SMAJ9.0CA-13-F  TVS - Diodes
	SMAJ9.0CA-13-F  TVS DIODE 9VWM 15.4VC SMA
	SMAJ9.0CA-13-F
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .